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AE 5050.430 - Ptyta montazowa do AE

Cechy

Nr kat.
Materiat

Powierzchnia

Wymiary ptyty montazowej (szer. x

Wys.)

Pasujacy do

Pasuje do nr kat.

Opak.

Waga netto
Masa brutto
EAN

ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AE 5050.430
Blacha stalowa
Ocynkowana

334 mm x 275 mm

Typ obudowy: AE

AE stal nierdzewna
Szerokos$é: = 380 mm
Wysokos¢: = 300 mm

1030500
1031500
1004600
1005500
1005600
1011600
6536010
6315200

1 szt.

1.39

1.4
4028177708150
EC000213
EC000213

27409216



